
First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Presley 41.84 9 0NQEssner 0.0011 20056 -9 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Leonard 33.23 01 64QEzzo 0.003 12037 64 05,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20

Taylor 0.00 0 0ABSLaMarr 0.004 12036 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Devlin 25.75 01 58QHauser 0.009 16038 58 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Allie 46.76 11 44NQParkin 0.008 16039 33 02,3,4,6,9,20

Frankie 0.00 0 0ABSKoehler 0.007 16040 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Pistol 35.03 3 51NQMcGavin 0.0010 20048 48 04,3,4,5,6,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
JitterBug 41.90 3 0NQCornelius 0.003 08033 -3 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pennie 35.19 0 0NQKandle 0.006 16041 0 0

Bridget 38.18 3 0NQDuran 0.004 16207 -3 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Optimus Prim 34.07 21 79QAjoux 0.005 20359 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Henry 30.09 02 58QDiIorio 0.006 20047 58 03,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Kiana 0.00 0 0NQKraeuter 0.007 20046 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Theo 38.82 61 66QDesvigne 0.00366 24366 60 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Christie 36.35 42 63QGodshall 0.008 24369 59 03,3,4,6,8,9,10,20

Noah 47.56 15 55NQJohnson 0.0011 24049 40 0,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Lexi 0.00 0 66ABSKansky 0.0010 24365 66 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Victoria 52.95 17 0NQStoddard 0.005 12326 -17 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Emmy 44.72 9 0NQBorowsky 0.0011 16343 -9 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 38.62 6 0NQBorowsky 0.0023 20346 -6 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Jack 37.88 5 50NQDiIorio 0.0028 24368 45 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Trixie 0.00 0 0ABSBruno 0.001 08121 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 30.63 01 69QFelton 0.004 12180 69 05,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Vu 35.88 01 79QVisco 0.008 16203 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rip 30.55 02 70QSharp 0.009 16197 70 06,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Si 0.00 0 0NQVisco 0.0012 16337 0 0

Poof 0.00 0 0ABSFeldman 0.0010 16193 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Edward 31.82 01 78QWest 0.0021 20239 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jasper 39.23 7 0NQMcGavin 0.0022 20227 -7 0

Declan 45.37 13 0NQMinnella 0.0020 20344 -13 0

Rona 35.76 3 0NQSchowalter 0.0019 20353 -3 0

Kipper 47.77 15 0NQCarson 0.0018 20355 -15 0

Mojito 47.10 15 0NQMinnella 0.0017 20364 -15 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
River 36.00 41 79QBurton 0.0026 24296 75 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zurich 34.68 22 72QMogerley 0.0024 24309 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Diamond 31.99 0 0NQBishop 0.0027 24285 0 0

Karizma 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.0025 24307 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Toby 43.16 2 0NQScheiner 0.001 04022 -2 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Carter 0.00 0 0ABSIstvan 0.002 12026 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chesney 0.00 0 0NQDevlin 0.005 16027 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 0.00 0 0ABSGambino 0.001 04065 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mocha 41.54 3 0NQMarter 0.002 08008 -3 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 39.41 1 0NQBillman 0.003 12079 -1 0

Elvira 55.65 17 0NQBillman 0.002 12093 -17 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Taya 30.89 01 79QAndrews 0.006 16100 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spring 32.17 02 68QStahl 0.007 16097 68 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 32.41 01 70QReinhard 0.0014 20111 70 06,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Shadow 32.40 02 67QLarsen 0.0013 20317 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Brody 39.60 4 0NQSolakian 0.0016 20104 -4 0

Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0ABSDiaz 0.0015 20105 0 0
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